

**ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED**  
**46 STRAND ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, KOLKATA-700007**

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2014**

( Rs '000 )

Particulars	3 months ended	Preceeding 3 Months	corresponding 3 months ended	Year to Date figures for	Year to Date figures for the	Previous accounting
	31/12/2014	Ended 30/09/2014	in the previous year 31/12/2013	current period ended 31/12/2014	previous year ended 31/12/2013	year ended 31/03/2014
	Unaudited *	Unaudited *	Unaudited *	Unaudited *	Unaudited *	Audited
<b>1.a Net Sales/Income</b>						
from Operations	14,053.36	14,102.26	(1,414.23)	37,270.98	(7,597.11)	(24,942.70)
b.Other operating Income			14,709.00	-	23,696.26	29,664.92
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>14,053.36</b>	<b>14,102.26</b>	<b>13,294.77</b>	<b>37,270.98</b>	<b>16,099.15</b>	<b>4,722.22</b>
<b>2.Expenditure</b>						
a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	(5,740.19)	1,205.76	-	(9,878.90)	-	-
b.Consumption of raw materials	-	-	-	-	-	-
c.Purchase of traded goods	13,991.68	7,142.42	-	28,704.38	-	-
d.Employees cost	210.00	210.00	1,066.28	630.00	1,425.00	1,033.71
e.Depreciation & amortization	-	43.63	-	43.63	-	277.64
f.Other expenditure	421.14	807.57	418.33	2,398.19	927.54	1,636.00
<b>g.Total</b>	<b>8,882.63</b>	<b>9,409.38</b>	<b>1,484.61</b>	<b>21,897.30</b>	<b>2,352.54</b>	<b>2,947.35</b>
3. Profit from Operations before other Income , Finance Cost and exceptional items	5,170.73	4,692.88	11,810.16	15,373.68	13,746.61	1,774.87
4.Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.Profit from ordinary activities before Finance Cost and Exceptional items	5,170.73	4,692.88	11,810.16	15,373.68	13,746.61	1,774.87
6.Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items	5,170.73	4,692.88	11,810.16	15,373.68	13,746.61	1,774.87
8. Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from ordinary activities before tax	5,170.73	4,692.88	11,810.16	15,373.68	13,746.61	1,774.87
10. Tax expense (including deferred tax and net of MAT credit entitlement)	1,000.00	1,450.00	200.00	4,150.00	-	4,150.00
11.Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from ordinary activities after tax	4,170.73	3,242.88	11,610.16	11,223.68	200.00	(2,375.13)
12. Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period ( 11-12 )	4,170.73	3,242.88	11,610.16	11,223.68	200.00	(2,375.13)
14. Share of Profit / ( loss ) of Associates	-	-	-	-	-	-
15. Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / ( loss ) of Associates	4,170.73	3,242.88	11,610.16	11,223.68	200.00	(2,375.13)
17. Paid Up Share Capital (in Number)	18,669.575	18,669.575	18,669.575	18,669.575	18,669.575	18,669.575
(Face Value of the Share shall be indicated )	RS 10 /	RS 10 /	RS 10 /	RS 10 /	RS 10 /	RS 10 /
18. Reserve excluding ( Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year )			173,243.65		173,243.65	
<b>19.i Earning per Share(EPS) ( before extra ordinary items )</b>						
<b>Basic and Diluted ( not to be annualized )</b>						
a. before extra ordinary items	0.223	0.174	0.6219	0.601	0.0107	(0.127)
b. after extra ordinary items	0.223	0.174	0.6219	0.601	0.0107	(0.127)
<b>19.ii Earning per Share(EPS) ( after extra ordinary items )</b>						
<b>Basic and Diluted ( not to be annualized )</b>						
a. before extra ordinary items	0.223	0.174	0.6219	0.601	0.0107	(0.127)

